
* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          15-06-24 * Los  : 08.30             S:0344 * 
* Diest                    * 228 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  24 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 19  7  209437 BE2040451-22 10.14340 2002.9040      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   1  8  7  213502 BE5022167-23 10.16490 1998.7705      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 25  5  210526 BE2062730-22 10.15210 1998.3484      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 19  3       2 BE2040313-22 10.15150 1989.9002      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 19 19       3 BE2034640-23 10.15230 1987.3826      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  3  1  212257 BE2036507-23 10.16520 1986.1853      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 19  5       4 BE2059447-22 10.15270 1986.1261      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1 18  4  207662 BE2017068-19 10.15250 1969.9162      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2  3  3  209118 BE2030125-23 10.16110 1969.4051      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  3  3       2 BE2042903-22 10.17490 1968.6845      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1 18  5       2 BE2017143-19 10.15290 1968.6712      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  3  1  216069 BE2027590-23 10.19460 1968.4391      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  3  2       2 BE2088661-22 10.19530 1966.3492      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1 18  1       3 BE2042057-22 10.15400 1965.2555      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDE   1  8  7  212323 BE6170431-23 10.18070 1963.8323      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOO   1  6  1  201611 BE2120136-20 10.12540 1959.2906      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM     1  8  2  212602 BE2120503-21 10.18380 1957.0604      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2  3  1       2 BE2030052-23 10.16550 1955.8971      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 10  6  208948 BE2109710-23 10.16520 1955.2215      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 10  5  213538 BE2027711-23 10.19140 1954.8795      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 19  2       5 BE2040343-22 10.17250 1949.7626      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1 18  9       4 BE2055063-23 10.16370 1947.7443      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 19 10       6 BE2040385-22 10.17320 1947.6472      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM     1  8  4       2 BE2125966-20 10.19180 1945.1235      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 19 11       7 BE2040422-22 10.17450 1943.7309      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 10 10       2 BE2005036-23 10.19540 1943.0209      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 10  2       3 BE2027723-23 10.19550 1942.7263      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 27 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 10  7       4 BE2027717-23 10.19550 1942.7263      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 29 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1  8  5  215634 BE5010664-23 10.21050 1941.1913      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 LEETEN-ISENBORGHS    PAAL       2 10  8  223471 BE5033621-23 10.25100 1940.4139      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1 18 15       5 BE2055057-23 10.17050 1939.2560      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDE   1  8  1       2 BE6145332-22 10.19380 1936.6646      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   1  8  3       2 BE5022198-23 10.20160 1936.2334      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          15-06-24 * Los  : 08.30             S:0344 * 
* Diest                    * 228 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  4  1  211009 BE2036364-23 10.18590 1936.1584      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  4  4       2 BE2043041-22 10.19010 1935.5664      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 10  6       5 BE2005024-23 10.20480 1927.2383      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 10  1       6 BE2005008-23 10.20490 1926.9484      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDE   1  8  3       3 BE6170490-23 10.20130 1926.4146      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1  6  2  210134 BE2036325-23 10.19100 1924.8916      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 10  3       7 BE2005007-23 10.20570 1924.6327      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 25  4       2 BE2018619-23 10.19280 1923.1973      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 10  8       8 BE2027708-23 10.21030 1922.8996      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1 18  6       6 BE2017108-19 10.18140 1918.6511      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 10  8       2 BE2035831-23 10.18560 1918.1273      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 25  3       3 BE2018545-23 10.19520 1916.1954      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 19 14       8 BE2034674-23 10.19330 1911.7937      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDE   1  8  2       4 BE6145356-22 10.21110 1909.6657      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1 18  2       7 BE2042021-22 10.18490 1908.3658      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 HOYLAERTS-SAENEN     DEURNE     2 28  2  216694 BE2027240-23 10.23410 1906.1193      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1  8  7       2 BE5010667-23 10.23120 1904.8940      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

 51 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 19 16       9 BE2034675-23 10.19590 1904.2613      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST      1  4  2  208302 BE2036215-23 10.19280 1902.8806      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          52

 53 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 19 18      10 BE2034648-23 10.20070 1901.9555      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 54 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST      1  4  4       2 BE2036201-23 10.19360 1900.5657      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          54

 55 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 11  1  208735 BE2118095-21 10.19510 1900.1821      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          55

 56 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  4  2       3 BE2043043-22 10.21110 1897.8474      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          56

 57 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 25  1       4 BE2120183-21 10.21050 1895.2078      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          57

 58 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 25 13       5 BE2062804-22 10.21110 1893.5032      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 59 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 19  8      11 BE2034620-23 10.20380 1893.0732      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          59

 60 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 10  4       9 BE2005019-23 10.22480 1893.0674      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 61 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  4  3       4 BE2043054-22 10.22070 1882.0485      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 62 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM     1  8  1       3 BE2120535-21 10.23030 1880.6015      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          62

 63 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM     1  8  7       4 BE2020007-23 10.23050 1880.0472      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          63

 64 VAN VLASLAER PAUL    SCHAFFEN   2 20  6  215080 BE2089390-22 10.24340 1877.3349      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          64

 65 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 19 12      12 BE2138091-21 10.21400 1875.5552      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          65

 66 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOO   1  6  5       2 BE2102081-22 10.17350 1873.9985      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          66

 67 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1  7  4  210112 BE2034261-23 10.22100 1873.2125      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          67

 68 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1  8  1       3 BE5020955-22 10.25070 1873.1779      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          68

 69 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOO   1  6  2       3 BE2120127-20 10.17400 1872.5480      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          69

 70 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   1  8  4       3 BE5022163-23 10.24150 1868.7265      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          70

 71 HOYLAERTS-SAENEN     DEURNE     2 28 16       2 BE2088788-22 10.26020 1867.5151      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          71

 72 WILLEMS MARCEL       MOLENSTE   1  3  1  210453 BE2118499-21 10.23080 1860.2210      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          72

 73 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  3  2       3 BE2036509-23 10.24100 1859.1854      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          73

 74 HOYLAERTS-SAENEN     DEURNE     2 28 13       3 BE2088707-22 10.26350 1858.7048      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          74

 75 HOYLAERTS-SAENEN     DEURNE     2 28 18       4 BE2088762-22 10.26450 1856.0514      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          75



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          15-06-24 * Los  : 08.30             S:0344 * 
* Diest                    * 228 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 76 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOO   1  6  3       4 BE2035973-23 10.18380 1855.8852      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          76

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          15-06-24 * Los  : 08.30             S:0344 * 
* Diest                    * 124 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  22 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   1  8  7  213502 BE5022167-23 10.16490 1998.7705      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1  8  8  209437 BE2034640-23 10.15230 1987.3826      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  2  1  212257 BE2036507-23 10.16520 1986.1853      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2  3  3  209118 BE2030125-23 10.16110 1969.4051      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  1  1  216069 BE2027590-23 10.19460 1968.4391      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDE   1  6  5  212323 BE6170431-23 10.18070 1963.8323      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2  3  1       2 BE2030052-23 10.16550 1955.8971      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  8  4  208948 BE2109710-23 10.16520 1955.2215      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 10  5  213538 BE2027711-23 10.19140 1954.8795      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1 11  3  207662 BE2055063-23 10.16370 1947.7443      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 10 10       2 BE2005036-23 10.19540 1943.0209      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 10  2       3 BE2027723-23 10.19550 1942.7263      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 12 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 10  7       4 BE2027717-23 10.19550 1942.7263      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 14 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1  4  1  215634 BE5010664-23 10.21050 1941.1913      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 LEETEN-ISENBORGHS    PAAL       2 10  8  223471 BE5033621-23 10.25100 1940.4139      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1 11  8       2 BE2055057-23 10.17050 1939.2560      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   1  8  3       2 BE5022198-23 10.20160 1936.2334      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  1  1  211009 BE2036364-23 10.18590 1936.1584      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 10  6       5 BE2005024-23 10.20480 1927.2383      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 10  1       6 BE2005008-23 10.20490 1926.9484      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDE   1  6  1       2 BE6170490-23 10.20130 1926.4146      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1  2  1  210134 BE2036325-23 10.19100 1924.8916      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 10  3       7 BE2005007-23 10.20570 1924.6327      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 13  2  210526 BE2018619-23 10.19280 1923.1973      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 10  8       8 BE2027708-23 10.21030 1922.8996      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  8  6       2 BE2035831-23 10.18560 1918.1273      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 13  1       2 BE2018545-23 10.19520 1916.1954      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1  8  3       2 BE2034674-23 10.19330 1911.7937      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 HOYLAERTS-SAENEN     DEURNE     2 13  2  216694 BE2027240-23 10.23410 1906.1193      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1  4  3       2 BE5010667-23 10.23120 1904.8940      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1  8  5       3 BE2034675-23 10.19590 1904.2613      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST      1  4  2  208302 BE2036215-23 10.19280 1902.8806      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1  8  7       4 BE2034648-23 10.20070 1901.9555      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          15-06-24 * Los  : 08.30             S:0344 * 
* Diest                    * 124 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST      1  4  4       2 BE2036201-23 10.19360 1900.5657      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1  8  1       5 BE2034620-23 10.20380 1893.0732      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 10  4       9 BE2005019-23 10.22480 1893.0674      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM     1  4  3  212602 BE2020007-23 10.23050 1880.0472      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1  4  1  210112 BE2034261-23 10.22100 1873.2125      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   1  8  4       3 BE5022163-23 10.24150 1868.7265      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  2  2       2 BE2036509-23 10.24100 1859.1854      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOO   1  1  1  201611 BE2035973-23 10.18380 1855.8852      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1  8  3  208735 BE2035582-23 10.22290 1855.6971      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          15-06-24 * Los  : 08.30             S:0344 * 
* Diest                    * 237 Jongen                 * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  5 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52 33  213538 BE2054528-24 10.17160 1990.7209      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52 35       2 BE2054525-24 10.17170 1990.4117      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52 25       3 BE2076330-24 10.17420 1982.7112      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 51 24  211392 BE5072246-24 10.17110 1972.2469      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 47 26  209134 BE2086632-24 10.16097 1969.9578      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 53 29  212133 BE2054342-24 10.17520 1966.6224      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52 26       4 BE2054532-24 10.18520 1961.4636      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52 10       5 BE2076302-24 10.19050 1957.5676      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52 11       6 BE2076335-24 10.19060 1957.2686      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52  1       7 BE2076305-24 10.19070 1956.9696      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52 34       8 BE2076314-24 10.19080 1956.6707      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 47 12       2 BE2086625-24 10.17247 1947.0324      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52 17       9 BE2054527-24 10.19580 1941.8430      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52 47      10 BE2054503-24 10.20080 1938.9044      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52 32      11 BE2054506-24 10.20130 1937.4384      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 53 27       2 BE2054332-24 10.19320 1936.6981      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 51 44       2 BE2054620-24 10.19240 1932.2852      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 34 21  210526 BE2097413-24 10.19020 1930.8407      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 53 17       3 BE2054307-24 10.19560 1929.6513      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 53 16       4 BE2054325-24 10.19580 1929.0664      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 53 22       5 BE2054333-24 10.20000 1928.4818      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 51 48       3 BE2054624-24 10.19440 1926.4156      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 34  6       2 BE2097438-24 10.19190 1925.8363      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52 48      12 BE2076323-24 10.20540 1925.5005      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52 29      13 BE2076318-24 10.20570 1924.6327      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 47  6       3 BE2076324-24 10.18417 1924.0443      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 47  8       4 BE6181479-24 10.18477 1922.2758      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 53 52       6 BE2054350-24 10.20230 1921.7847      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 53 11       7 BE2054313-24 10.20250 1921.2045      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 51 38       4 BE2054635-24 10.20020 1921.1633      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 53 34       8 BE2054340-24 10.20300 1919.7557      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 53 53       9 BE2054347-24 10.20320 1919.1767      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 53 48      10 BE2054304-24 10.20350 1918.3090      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          15-06-24 * Los  : 08.30             S:0344 * 
* Diest                    * 237 Jongen                 * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 53  2      11 BE2054301-24 10.20380 1917.4420      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52 16      14 BE2076336-24 10.21570 1907.4408      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52 37      15 BE2054526-24 10.21580 1907.1569      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 34  7       3 BE2097414-24 10.20330 1904.3510      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 47 47       5 BE2086636-24 10.19527 1903.3234      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 47 35       6 BE6181363-24 10.19537 1903.0347      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 51  4       5 BE2054607-24 10.21370 1893.9107      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 51 27       6 BE2054633-24 10.21410 1892.7802      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 51 11       7 BE5072285-24 10.21450 1891.6510      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52 19      16 BE2076340-24 10.22560 1890.8323      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 53  7      12 BE2054326-24 10.22140 1890.1069      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 44 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 53 25      13 BE2054345-24 10.22140 1890.1069      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 46 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52 27      17 BE2054505-24 10.22590 1889.9956      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 53  9      14 BE2054312-24 10.22160 1889.5457      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 47 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 53 51      15 BE2054414-24 10.22160 1889.5457      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 49 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52 21      18 BE2076320-24 10.23010 1889.4381      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 49 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52 31      19 BE2054533-24 10.23010 1889.4381      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 51 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 53 21      16 BE2054413-24 10.22180 1888.9849      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 51 34       8 BE2054713-24 10.21550 1888.8340      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          52

 53 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 53 45      17 BE2054303-24 10.22190 1888.7046      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 54 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52 14      20 BE2076307-24 10.23060 1888.0460      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          54

 55 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 53 49      18 BE2054339-24 10.22220 1887.8641      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          55

 56 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52 18      21 BE2054507-24 10.23070 1887.7678      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          56

 57 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52 28      22 BE2076312-24 10.23080 1887.4897      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          57

 58 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52  3      23 BE2054514-24 10.23100 1886.9337      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 59 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 34 18       4 BE2097403-24 10.22260 1872.4518      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          59

 60 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52 49      24 BE2054511-24 10.24390 1862.5207      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 61 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52 22      25 BE2054531-24 10.24400 1862.2500      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 62 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 47  1       7 BE2087575-24 10.22197 1861.8099      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          62

 63 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52  6      26 BE2076308-24 10.24430 1861.4383      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          63

 64 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 47 37       8 BE2086616-24 10.22227 1860.9815      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          64

 65 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52  2      27 BE2054515-24 10.24470 1860.3572      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          65

 66 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 47 42       9 BE2086607-24 10.22257 1860.1539      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          66

 67 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52 12      28 BE2054521-24 10.24490 1859.8171      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          67

 67 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52 41      29 BE2054520-24 10.24490 1859.8171      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          67

 69 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52 39      30 BE2054510-24 10.24510 1859.2773      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          69

 70 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 53 40      19 BE2054335-24 10.24060 1859.1849      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          70

 71 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52  5      31 BE2076327-24 10.24590 1857.1213      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          71

 71 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52 30      32 BE2076321-24 10.24590 1857.1213      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          71

 71 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52 51      33 BE2076326-24 10.24590 1857.1213      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          71

 74 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 52 24      34 BE2076304-24 10.25040 1855.7764      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          74

 75 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 47 25      10 BE2086622-24 10.22427 1855.4778      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          75



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          15-06-24 * Los  : 08.30             S:0344 * 
* Diest                    * 237 Jongen                 * Basis: 210000            P:   3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 76 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 51 49       9 BE2054657-24 10.24040 1853.2320      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          76

 77 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 53  6      20 BE2054320-24 10.24330 1851.8813      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          77

 78 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 53 18      21 BE2054309-24 10.24380 1850.5350      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          78

 79 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1 47 19      11 BE2086604-24 10.23037 1849.7339      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          79

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


